Results -- Sat 8/22/20 Futurity 1st go
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Final Score

15.439
15.552
15.571
15.662
15.697
15.721
15.747
15.755
15.767
15.777
15.779
15.785
15.787
15.793
15.795
15.809
15.817
15.824
15.842
15.86
15.864
15.881
15.886
15.889
15.931
15.934
15.943
16.011
16.018
16.037
16.041
16.052
16.059
16.074
16.105
16.111
16.129
16.143
16.215
16.246
16.3
16.337
16.339
16.366

Earnings

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Name

LAWRENCE, NICOLE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
STRITZKE, CRAIG
LICKLEY, TIMI
WALCHLI, BUFFY
WHEELER, DESIRAE
JONES, MARGARET
WOOD-GATES, TERRI
WALKER, VAUNA
STRITZKE, CRAIG
WALKER, VAUNA
DUNNING, LUKE
CARTER, MAGGIE
WILSON, MARCIE
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
CERVI, SHERRY
WILSON, MARCIE
RADFORD, AMANDA
SIGGINS, SUSAN
CERVI, SHERRY
SIGGINS, SUSAN
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
RHODES, SHERI
GRIMES, KATHY
PARKER, KALI
KELLETT, MCKINLEE
KRAMER, TAYLOR
CARTER, MAGGIE
RADFORD, AMANDA
WILLIAMS, HARLIE
DORAN, LINDZEY
TODD, MADILYN
MATHIS, CASEY
WHITE, CAITLYN
LICKLEY, TIMI

DAY, EDRIA
WALKER, VAUNA
HILDRETH, TAYLOR
JONES, MARGARET
VAN GERPEN, HILARY
WHEELER, DESIRAE
PETERSEN, TRUDY

Stock

FRANKLY PACKIN DOC

FF JL CHANEL

FF ZIPANG

FF SHAWNE STREAKIN JET
FF JET N AROUNDTHEGLOBE
CP NYKO

FF SMOOTH OPERRAIDER
SOPHIA KAY

FF CBC SPEEDING GOODBYE
DTF TRY TO CATCH ME

FF GOODBYE LANE SEIS
FAMOUS FRENCH FRECKLES
FF TRES LECHE

FF NIGHT TRAIN LANE

FF HUCKLEBERRY MARTINI
MP RAY OF FAME

FF MJ LOLA LANE

FF FLINGING BLUE SAFIRE
MIGHTY PHANTOM

FF MP BURNING IT UP
WINNERS FORM

FF LIL FRENCH STREAK
SMOOTH MOVEN COWGIRL
DASH TA FAME BARDELL
SPRATTS GO FAME

FF JUSTSTEALINGCASH
HIGH FLYIN LUCKY GUY

THE RIGHT VERSION

MR SOUL

DIAL A BLAZIN BUNNY

FF ABAR OF FOOLS GOLD
DASHIN TA PENNY

FF DATFRENCHMANSFEATURE
ROCK DAZZLE AND ROLL
DANCINON BOURBON ST
JC A MORMON BOY

RQF QUIK FAME

LUCKYS JIMMY BUG

RV PERFECT HANNA

FF JLSIRI

FF PAYS TO BE SMOOTH

FF SEVS JUDGEMENT DAY
FF IMCHOCOJINGLEJANGLE
FF TWENTYFOURKARAT FAME

Earnings

$1,509.00
$1,267.00
$1,086.00
$845.00
$603.00
$422.00
$302.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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16.403
16.431

16.473

16.48
16.541
16.569
16.584
16.585
16.608
16.652
16.689
16.694
16.747
16.794
16.798
16.851
16.851
16.893
17.205
17.884
18.483

15.229
16.076
16.085
16.119
16.147
16.456
16.594
16.727
16.841
17.153

17.25
18.524
19.024
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999
99.999

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

KELLER, AUTUMN
GLEASON, KAREN

VAN GERPEN, HILARY
KIRCHER, JORDAN
KAMINSKI, KENNA
MEANS, SHANNA
WALKER, VAUNA
LOSEE, CANDACE
WHITE, MEGAN
STOKES, BRANDON
MYERS, MICHELLE
LARSEN, KELLY
MACKAY, MARSHALL
PARKER, KALI
GIBSON, LIBBY
BLADOW, PAYTON
STOKES, BRANDON
SHIELDS, ALLIE
FAUSETT, JAYCEE
RICHMOND, RANDI
VONDETTE, CJ

ELLIS, ANITA
ROBINSON, RAELYN
MCCOURT, ANGIE
KIRKPATRICK, DENA
HUMPHREY, HAILEY
WHITE, MEGAN
LAURENCE, NICOLE
PARKER, KALI
HARRISON, DAWN
BENE, SUSAN
WOLFE, LEANNE
SAMPSON, JESSICA L
WOODS, KOURTNEY
BUGNI, MARK
HUGHES, ABBIE
CONRADO, KELLY
WALCHI, SHEY
GROVER, MADDIE
YOUNG, JACKIE
MYERS, MICHELLE

FF TFOUR SPEEDY N FAME
FF CADI TA FAME

FLINGIN THEM JEANS

FF SR J LO ROCKS

BOGIES CASHINTOWIN

FF KN DARK N FABULOUS
FF RV EBONY DESIGN

FF JT FABULOUS FRENCHI
LF REALLY FAMOUS

IRISH GERONIMO

NICKLE N DIAMONDS
FIREBALL GUY

ALLEY MONNEE

BONNIES FRENCHMAN

JS CHICKA BOOM

FF FAMOUS LIL MAVERICK
SL OUR FIRST PRIZE

FF FRENCH IVORY GUY
LANE O LENA

FF EASY LOVE BUG

FF CHASING THE DESIGN

FF RV TWO DASH TA VEGAS
JR SPECIAL LANE

C BISCUIT

LIQUIDCOURAGE 72

AN ACT OF AGGRESSION

LF ELOY CHROME

FAMOUS FROST

FF DASHIN IN THE LANE
LITTLEBITOFTHIS

MAJOR ATTITUDETAFAME
FF SO FREAKING FABULOUS
TARYNS TRES

FF PARDON DAT FRENCH
FF MTS JESS FIRST PRIZE
MERLYN FOO

FF CFOURMARVELOUS KELLY
FF LETTA GIRLJET

SMOKIN CHEX TA FAME

LS MR GOODBYE BANJO
RGR ECLIPSE

$0.00
$0.00

$647.00
$543.00
$466.00
$362.00
$259.00
$181.00
$129.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



